
ITI Limited, Regional Office 
F-100, 2nd  Floor, Dooravaninagara 

Bengaluru – 560016 
 

Tender for Supply and Installation of Computer system, FCBC unit and 
Telephones. 

 
ITI/MSP-KOCHI/EOI/2019-20 Date:13.05.2019. 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited from OEMs/ AuthorizedDealers for supplyand Installation 
asindicated below: 
 

Supply &work:Trivandrum, Kerala. 
 

Sl. No. ITEM DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit 

1 Computer system Processor: Core i5 2.2 gh. With following. 1 Set 

  

a) HDD: 1 TB 

    

b) RAM: 8GB 

c) Monitor: 20" LED 

d) OS: Windows 10 Original 

e) Antivirus Protection 3 Years 

2 All in One Printer 1 No. 

3 FCBC 48 v 35 AMPS with 6 modules 1 No. 

4 Panasonic KX-TS500M Telephones. 100 Nos 

 
Interested vendors may submit their offer (GST to indicated separately), with all the 
documents listed below to the address indicated below. Bids complete in all should 
reach the undersigned on or before 17.00 Hours on 28.05.2018. please specify other 
charges if any. 
 
 
Terms & Conditions: 

 
1. Payment: 100% after installation, commissioning and acceptance.  
 
2. Delivery: Supply -Within a week from the date of placement of order. Installation& commissioning –  
2 weeks from the date of placement of order. 
 
3. GST to be indicated separately. Proof of payment of GST to be submitted for release of GST from  
our end. 
 
4. Validity of Prices: 60 days. 
 
5.Warranty: 1 year. 10 % of total PO value to be submitted in the form of BG for the warranty period. 
 
Documents to be submitted: 
 
1. Previous Experience:(during last 7 years ending 31.03.2019- PO copies from your customers for 
similar items to be submitted. 
 
2. Audited annual statement for the last three years. AverageAnnual turnover must be a minimum of  
Rs.1 lakhduring the last three years. 
 
3. Latest IT returns copy. 



 
4. Company Registration Certificate. 
 
5. GSTRegistration Certificate. 
 
6. PAN copy 

 
The Deputy General Manager-MSP (Kerala) 
ITI Ltd, Regional Office 
F-100, Second Floor, Dooravaninagara 
Bengaluru– 560016 
Phone: 080 – 25651411, Fax: 080 – 25660521 
Mobile: 99165 99219 / 9342895285. 
website: www.itiltd-india.com 

http://www.itiltd-india.com/

